Weis Markets part-time benefits
coverage

When coverage takes effect for

new hires

See when your coverage will take effect,

based on your hire date. You have 30 days

from your hire date to enroll.

Hire date range Effective date

1/2/2025 -1/29/2025

1/30/2025 - 3/1/2025

3/2/2025 - 3/31/2025

4/1/2025 - 5/1/2025

5/2/2025 -5/31/2025

6/1/2025 - 7/1/2025

7/2/2025 - 8/1/2025

8/2/2025 - 8/31/2025

9/1/2025 -10/1/2025

10/2/2025 - 10/31/2025

11/1/2025 -12/1/2025

12/2/2025 -1/1/2026

3/7/2025

4/11/2025

5/9/2025

©6/13/2025

7/11/2025

8/8/2025

9/12/2025

10/10/2025

1/7/2025

12/12/2025

1/9/2026

2/13/2026



