



Weis Markets part-time benefits coverage

When coverage takes effect for new hires

See when your coverage will take effect, based on your hire date. You have 30 days from your hire date to enroll.

Hire date range	Effective date
1/2/2025 - 1/29/2025	3/7/2025
1/30/2025 - 3/1/2025	4/11/2025
3/2/2025 - 3/31/2025	5/9/2025
4/1/2025 - 5/1/2025	6/13/2025
5/2/2025 - 5/31/2025	7/11/2025
6/1/2025 - 7/1/2025	8/8/2025
7/2/2025 - 8/1/2025	9/12/2025
8/2/2025 - 8/31/2025	10/10/2025
9/1/2025 - 10/1/2025	11/7/2025
10/2/2025 - 10/31/2025	12/12/2025
11/1/2025 - 12/1/2025	1/9/2026
12/2/2025 - 1/1/2026	2/13/2026